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A001920791 ABDUR RAKIB SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  387.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165955 RAYHAN  MONDAL Male No  2 2 UR  5  385.00  90.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312506 SUKAMAL  NANDI Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  2  385.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407525 NAFISA  YASMIN Female No  4  2 4 OBC-B  1  382.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617525 TAMANNA  SULTANA Female No  5 5 UR  2  379.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394219 ANUSHREE  MAITI Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  2  378.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939533 TUHINADRI  BISWAS Male No  7 7 UR  11  377.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063477 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  8  4 8 OBC-B  2  377.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012070 RUNA  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  2  377.00  81.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189874 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  10 10 UR  3  377.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065987 APURBA  PRADHAN Male No  11  1 11 SC  2  374.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802197 ZAMAN ANISUR RAHAMAN Male No  12 12 UR  2  371.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122375 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  3  371.00  62.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301203 SARMINA  SULTANA Female No  14 14 UR  2  368.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000851014 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  15  3 15 OBC-A  1  367.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472712 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  16  2 16 SC  2  367.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274511 SOUMYADEEP  SARKAR Male No  17  3 17 SC  4  366.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997247 SINGDHA  PANDA Female No  18 18 UR  2  365.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840598 ANUSHAH  YEASMIN Female No  19 19 UR  2  363.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099377 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  20 20 UR  3  362.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775413 SAUJATYA  ADHIKARY Male No  21 21 UR  1  361.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086650 FARJANA  MEM Female No  22 22 UR  3  361.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575789 NISHAT  NASRIN Female No  23  4 23 OBC-A  2  359.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230853 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  24  5 24 OBC-B  4  359.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037638 MADHU CHHANDA PAL Female No  25  6 25 OBC-B  2  359.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164091 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  26  4 26 SC  1  358.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118500 SAHILA  FIRDOUS Female No  27 27 UR  3  356.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186321 AINDRILA  BISWAS Female No  28  7 28 OBC-B  2  355.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001906999 MASTURA  KHATUN Female No  29  5 29 OBC-A  2  355.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089177 MARIA ALSHAMA KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  2  353.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010918 RIFA FARIHA MANDAL Female No  31 31 UR  2  352.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966161 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  32  6 32 OBC-A  2  351.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165838 NAJMINA  PARVIN Female No  33  7 33 OBC-A  2  351.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961519 MD SAKIB SALIM Male No  34  8 34 OBC-A  5  351.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807269 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  35 35 UR  15  350.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982734 SURIYA  PARVIN Female No  36 36 UR  1  350.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486274 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  37 37 UR  15  349.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663096 ANKITA  BASU Female No  38 38 UR  3  348.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703045 RAKHEE  ROY Female No  39  8 39 OBC-B  1  348.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549123 ESRAFUL  MONDAL Male No  40 40 UR  2  348.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974590 MASUM BILLA MONDAL Male No  41 41 UR  4  348.00  70.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311983 ADRIKA  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  24  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000092895 PRITY  KAHAR Female No  42  5 43 SC  4  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086689 MD ABU RAIHAN MONDAL Male No  43  9 44 OBC-B  2  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486085 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  44  6 45 SC  4  346.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320758 SAJIT HOSSAIN SARDAR Male No  45  9 46 OBC-A  9  346.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723566 JEBA  FARIHA Female No  46 47 UR  1  345.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364752 AMINA  SULTANA Female No  47  10 48 OBC-A  2  345.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345398 ZEESHAN  GAZI Male No  48  10 49 OBC-B  5  345.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798627 DISHA  PATRA Female No  49  7 50 SC  6  345.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208929 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  50  8 51 SC  4  345.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490530 SOUMYA  GUPTA Male No  51 52 UR  1  343.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913860 RUKIYA  PARVIN Female No  52 53 UR  1  343.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878924 MOSTAK  MOLLA Male No  53  11 54 OBC-A  1  343.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050349 SARA  SADIYA Female No  54 55 UR  8  342.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015538 ANKITA  NANDI Female No  55 56 UR  7  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002264472 EKLABYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  55  11 57 OBC-B  9  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215210 MURSALIN  AHMED Male No  56 58 UR  1  341.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339323 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  57  9 59 SC  3  339.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223690 MD ASIF DAFADAR Male No  58  12 60 OBC-A  5  339.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197759 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  59 61 UR  3  337.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236138 KRISH  DHARA Male No  60 62 UR  5  337.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632935 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM BAIDYA Male No  61  13 63 OBC-A  4  337.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393917 CHHANDOSI  DAS Female No  62 64 UR  13  337.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588762 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  63  12 65 OBC-B  2  337.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375448 SULAGNA  MONDAL Female No  64  13 66 OBC-B  4  337.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756172 SK ZUNAEED AHAMED Male No  65  14 67 OBC-A  2  335.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374262 SK NISHARIN NAHAR Female No  66  15 68 OBC-A  1  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527522 MD MIRAJ MONDAL Male No  67  16 69 OBC-A  6  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110919 PRIYANKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  68 70 UR  6  335.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000730301 SUSMITA  SAHA Female No  69  10 71 SC  5  335.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609256 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  70 72 UR  1  335.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351004 SHEAK  MEHERUNNESA Female No  71 73 UR  1  335.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436444 SAHANI  HAQUE Female No  72  17 74 OBC-A  4  335.00  64.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880206 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  73  14 75 OBC-B  6  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153424 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  74  15 76 OBC-B  2  334.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438298 PUJA  DEY Female No  75 77 UR  1  334.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029352 SHUVOJIT  BAJ Male No  76 78 UR  2  333.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440367 REHANA  KHATUN Female No  77  18 79 OBC-A  1  333.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470598 JUNAID  GAZI Male No  78  16 80 OBC-B  1  332.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892313 SWAPNA  PRAMANIK Female No  79  11 81 SC  2  332.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089624 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  80  12 82 SC  2  331.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152171 POULAMI  KUNDU Female No  81 83 UR  3  331.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078481 SUMI  MONDAL Female No  82  13 84 SC  3  331.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000888792 SUMI  HAZRA Female No  83  14 85 SC  2  330.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154467 ETIKANA  SIKARI Female No  84  19 86 OBC-A  2  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149420 BAISAKHI  MONDAL Female No  85  17 87 OBC-B  1  329.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784393 SARADA  SARDAR Female No  86  1 88 ST  3  329.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673316 RUPKATHA  ADHIKARY Female No  87 89 UR  6  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753795 SREJANI  BASU Female No  88 90 UR  1  328.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294099 SAYANI  JANA Female No  89 91 UR  2  328.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285716 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  90  20 92 OBC-A  2  326.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769774 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  91  15 93 SC  3  325.00  76.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140670 TAMANNA  ISLAM Female No  92  21 94 OBC-A  1  324.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596827 RENIFA  YEASMIN Female No  93 95 UR  3  323.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147099 DWIP  GHOSH Male No  94 96 UR  24  322.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845449 SURYASIS  CHAKRABORTY Male No  95 97 UR  5  322.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213716 NIKITA  MONDAL Female No  96  16 98 SC  4  322.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001353195 HIRAN  PAUL Male No  97  18 99 OBC-B  3  321.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395789 KRIPALJIT  HALDER Male No  98  19 100 OBC-B  1  321.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752887 JYOTI  MISTRY Female No  99  17 101 SC  2  320.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003381 MONISHANKAR  HALDER Male No  100 102 UR  3  320.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285437 UMMY  SOUDA Female No  101 103 UR  9  319.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714407 HABIBA  AFSANA Female No  102 104 UR  2  318.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170868 SARMIN  TAHCIN Female No  103  22 105 OBC-A  3  317.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068957 LAKSHMIKANTA  MANNA Male No  104 106 UR  2  317.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127035 MIHIR  SARKAR Male No  105  18 107 SC  15  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436766 SONALI  SULTANA Female No  106  23 108 OBC-A  1  317.00  60.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467268 SIMRAN  SULTANA Female No  107 109 UR  3  316.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230760 ANKUSH  SARKAR Male No  108  20 110 OBC-B  4  316.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751228 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  109  19 111 SC  2  316.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845091 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  110  21 112 OBC-B  1  316.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002110006 REETOVASH  SARKAR Male No  111 113 UR  13  315.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900188 WASIM UL HASSAN Male No  112 114 UR  3  314.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044680 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  113  22 115 OBC-B  2  314.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196275 PUSPEN  DAS Male No  114 116 UR  2  313.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418495 RIYA  ADHIKARI Female No  115 117 UR  2  313.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750082 SUBHRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  116  23 118 OBC-B  1  312.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105313 SUSMITA  SWAR Female No  116  23 119 OBC-B  2  312.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578759 SUPRITY  DEBNATH Female No  117 120 UR  4  311.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064971 SANJANA  GHOSH Female No  118 121 UR  10  311.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581406 ARJYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  119 122 UR  2  311.00  71.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528201 RAIPA  BANERJEE Female No  120 123 UR  1  310.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623187 DIP  PATRA Male No  121  20 124 SC  6  310.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151299 SAMIM  AHAMED Male No  122 125 UR  4  309.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988228 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  122  24 126 OBC-B  5  309.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001890903 SUCHITA  KHAN Female No  123 127 UR  2  309.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587589 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  124  21 128 SC  3  309.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149015 SAHAMA  SULTANA Female No  125 129 UR  7  309.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968775 UJAAN  AICH Male No  126 130 UR  8  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975610 SHAKIR RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  127 131 UR  3  308.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889224 SABNUR  PARVIN Female No  128  24 132 OBC-A  1  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845186 BALARAM  GAIN Male No  129  22 133 SC  2  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014379 MST SUMAYYAH SEEREEN Female No  130 134 UR  10  307.00  77.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017119 PUJA  SINGHA Female No  131 135 UR  1  307.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990590 SANDIPAN  DAS Male No  132 136 UR  4  307.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782362 YOUNUS  BISWAS Male No  133  25 137 OBC-A  5  306.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772015 EBRAHIM  KHAN Male No  134 138 UR  4  306.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225009 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  135  25 139 OBC-B  7  305.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163315 SAIFUDDIN ISLAM MISTRY Male No  136 140 UR  2  305.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002391076 BIPASHA  PARVIN Female No  137  26 141 OBC-A  3  305.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516947 ARONNYAK  MONDAL Male No  138  23 142 SC  2  305.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161745 TAMA  DAS Female No  139  24 143 SC  1  304.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586860 MITUA  MALLICK Female No  140 144 UR  2  304.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168754 SNEHA  DEY Female No  141  26 145 OBC-B  4  304.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275872 JINIYA  NASRIN Female No  142  27 146 OBC-B  3  304.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339142 DEBJEET  ROY Male No  143 147 UR  5  303.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418687 PRINCE  BISWAS Male No  144  25 148 SC  4  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183422 SHRUTI SMRITI SARKAR Female No  145  26 149 SC  3  303.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021665 JANNATUN  FERDOUSH Female No  146 150 UR  3  303.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192119 FARHAN  SARDAR Male No  147 151 UR  1  302.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149253 AFRAZ  ALAM Male No  148  27 152 OBC-A  2  302.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918396 SINDHURA  BACHHER Female No  149  28 153 OBC-B  4  302.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067780 DEEP  DAS Male No  150 154 UR  3  302.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001155613 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  151  29 155 OBC-B  1  302.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880412 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  152  30 156 OBC-B  1  301.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482247 KUSUMITA  HALDER Female No  153  27 157 SC  3  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457140 RIMI  DAS Female No  154  28 158 SC  14  301.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142841 ABHIJIT  MONDAL Male No  155  29 159 SC  1  299.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324061 MATRIKA  GHOSH Female No  156 160 UR  4  298.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174563 TAJKIA  NASRIN Female No  157 161 UR  2  298.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898215 ALTAB  MONDAL Male No  158  28 162 OBC-A  4  297.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293524 TANMAY  BISWAS Male No  159 163 UR  4  296.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982764 ANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  160  31 164 OBC-B  5  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149998 SAMIYA  PERVIN Female No  161  32 165 OBC-B  2  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901878 NAJIA  PARVIN Female No  162 166 UR  1  295.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349916 SHREYASHI ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  163 167 UR  2  294.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157786 DIBYENDU  SARDAR Male No  164  2 168 ST  3  293.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001439999 MAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  165  29 169 OBC-A  4  293.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323402 AYUSH  BANERJEE Male No  166 170 UR  4  292.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137358 SAHINA  SULTANA Female No  167 171 UR  2  292.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863887 MD SAHEEN ALAM Male No  168  30 172 OBC-A  2  292.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376693 ZARQA  ISLAM Female No  169 173 UR  3  292.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168648 DEBADRITA  GHOSHAL Female No  170 174 UR  8  292.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573897 RAIHAN  HALDAR Male No  171  31 175 OBC-A  3  290.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291131 SUVO  DAS Male No  172 176 UR  14  290.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054988 AGRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  173  33 177 OBC-B  2  289.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397477 ASHIQUE MD 

TARIKUZZAMAN

Male No  174  32 178 OBC-A  6  289.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302410 SOHINI  DAS Female No  175 179 UR  4  289.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610512 SABIR  ALI Male No  176 180 UR  1  288.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282056 SHABNAJ  SARDAR Female No  177  33 181 OBC-A  3  288.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036848 SUBHRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  178  30 182 SC  5  287.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001751091 RAIHAN  GAZI Male No  179 183 UR  2  287.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335813 ASHHABUR  RAHAMAN Male No  180 184 UR  1  286.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975239 REZWAN  MOLLA Male No  181  34 185 OBC-A  3  286.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346340 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  182 186 UR  13  283.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396017 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  183  31 187 SC  1  283.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346315 SHROBANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  184 188 UR  18  282.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817635 DISHA  ROY Female No  185  32 189 SC  1  282.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288557 RUMMANA  KHATUN Female No  186  34 190 OBC-B  1  281.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810561 AYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  187  35 191 OBC-B  1  281.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096006 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  188  33 192 SC  8  281.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257465 ROHAN PARVEZ SANA Male No  189  36 193 OBC-B  2  281.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701758 SAHARAJ  GAZI Male No  190  37 194 OBC-B  3  281.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724737 DIBYAJOTI  SARKAR Male No  191  38 195 OBC-B  1  280.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997679 SKMASUD  AHAMED Male No  192 196 UR  1  280.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000735938 RIJU  AHMED Female No  193 197 UR  2  279.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977860 MOMTAJUL  HAQUE Male No  194 198 UR  3  279.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034466 SABIKUNNAHAR  KHATUN Female No  195 199 UR  3  279.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963765 SHREETAMA  MANDAL Female No  196 200 UR  5  278.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216315 MARIA  SULTANA Female No  197 201 UR  9  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052971 PIYASHA  SARKAR Female No  198  34 202 SC  3  277.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369639 SAGAR  NANDI Male No  199 203 UR  5  277.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505726 SUHANI  PARVEEN Female No  200 204 UR  1  276.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059331 RIAZUL  MOSTAFA Male No  201 205 UR  3  276.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679424 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  202 206 UR  8  275.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979739 ARIF  DAFADAR Male No  203 207 UR  4  275.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274832 DEBABRATA  KARMAKAR Male No  204  39 208 OBC-B  2  273.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915922 ANKITA  DAS Female No  205 209 UR  2  272.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211173 TAUFIK AHAMED MOLLA Male No  206  35 210 OBC-A  1  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001705777 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  206  40 211 OBC-B  1  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718425 SOUVIK  DALAL Male No  207 212 UR  1  270.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281347 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  208 213 UR  9  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658314 KAIYUM  MOLLA Male No  209  36 214 OBC-A  1  270.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002665 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  210  41 215 OBC-B  1  270.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509661 SOURAV  RAY Male No  211  35 216 SC  4  269.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368537 ANISA  ANAN Female No  212  37 217 OBC-A  3  269.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651263 DIYA  DAWN Female No  213  42 218 OBC-B  1  269.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331474 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  214  36 219 SC  18  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086638 AYON  DUTTA Male No  215 220 UR  20  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465992 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  215  43 221 OBC-B  16  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895425 AZAHARUDDIN  BAIDYA Male No  216  38 222 OBC-A  4  266.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871585 GALIB  HOSSAIN Male No  217  39 223 OBC-A  2  264.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241126 POULAMI  HALDAR Female No  218 224 UR  1  264.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000047435 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  219  37 225 SC  2  264.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860075 ASHIK IKBAL GAZI Male No  220  44 226 OBC-B  4  264.00  52.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662780 SK AFRIN SULTANA Female No  221 227 UR  1  261.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754375 AMBARIN  NUR Female No  222 228 UR  1  260.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107655 ARKAPARNA  BISWAS Male No  223  38 229 SC  4  260.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405830 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  224  45 230 OBC-B  13  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850285 FARDIN  AHMED Male No  225  40 231 OBC-A  1  259.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055367 DEBOJYOTI  NATH Male No  226 232 UR  2  259.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440595 SHANTANU  ROY Male No  227  39 233 SC  3  256.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766371 TANDRA  MUKHERJEE Female No  228 234 UR  2  256.00  45.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174683 TRISHA  BHAKTA Female No  229 235 UR  1  255.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884810 NANDINI  DATTA Female No  230  46 236 OBC-B  3  254.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879136 SREYOSI  ADHIKARI Female No  231 237 UR  1  254.00  57.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145524 CHIRODWIP  BANERJEE Male No  232 238 UR  24  252.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000211687 SOUMI  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  233 239 UR  1  251.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614836 SUBHAJIT  NATH Male No  234 240 UR  12  250.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463830 TISTA  SARDAR Female No  235 241 UR  3  249.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357293 RABI BHUSHAN THAKUR Male No  236 242 UR  1  249.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333484 FARHAN ALI SARDAR Male No  237 243 UR  1  245.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614344 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  238 244 UR  3  245.00  52.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625062 SNEHA  DALAL Female No  239  47 245 OBC-B  2  244.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763979 SHARMISTA  MONDAL Female No  240 246 UR  3  244.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237412 NAJMIN  REJA Female No  241 247 UR  5  241.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736844 RIMJHIM  DAS Female No  242 248 UR  1  241.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019906 RAMIZ Male No  243 249 UR  3  239.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288977 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  244  48 250 OBC-B  5  239.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954458 MD NASIRUDDIN MOLLA Male No  245 251 UR  2  237.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736617 REHAN  GAZI Male No  246  49 252 OBC-B  1  237.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002111938 SAUMYADEV  BASU Male No  247 253 UR  4  237.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607140 ABHIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  248 254 UR  1  234.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983924 SNEHA  DEY Female No  249  50 255 OBC-B  2  231.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032376 ANUSRI  DAS Female No  250 256 UR  2  227.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527465 SAMPITA  DAS Female No  251 257 UR  1  224.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069784 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  252  41 258 OBC-A  2  221.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271646 SUSMITA  ORAON Female No  253  3 259 ST  6  217.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781519 ARKADIP  CHANDRA Male No  254 260 UR  23  216.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001920791 ABDUR RAKIB SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  387.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122375 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  3  371.00  62.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851014 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  1  367.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575789 NISHAT  NASRIN Female No  23  4 4 OBC-A  2  359.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906999 MASTURA  KHATUN Female No  29  5 5 OBC-A  2  355.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966161 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  32  6 6 OBC-A  2  351.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165838 NAJMINA  PARVIN Female No  33  7 7 OBC-A  2  351.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961519 MD SAKIB SALIM Male No  34  8 8 OBC-A  5  351.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320758 SAJIT HOSSAIN SARDAR Male No  45  9 9 OBC-A  9  346.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364752 AMINA  SULTANA Female No  47  10 10 OBC-A  2  345.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878924 MOSTAK  MOLLA Male No  53  11 11 OBC-A  1  343.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223690 MD ASIF DAFADAR Male No  58  12 12 OBC-A  5  339.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632935 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM BAIDYA Male No  61  13 13 OBC-A  4  337.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756172 SK ZUNAEED AHAMED Male No  65  14 14 OBC-A  2  335.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002374262 SK NISHARIN NAHAR Female No  66  15 15 OBC-A  1  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527522 MD MIRAJ MONDAL Male No  67  16 16 OBC-A  6  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436444 SAHANI  HAQUE Female No  72  17 17 OBC-A  4  335.00  64.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440367 REHANA  KHATUN Female No  77  18 18 OBC-A  1  333.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154467 ETIKANA  SIKARI Female No  84  19 19 OBC-A  2  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285716 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  90  20 20 OBC-A  2  326.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140670 TAMANNA  ISLAM Female No  92  21 21 OBC-A  1  324.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170868 SARMIN  TAHCIN Female No  103  22 22 OBC-A  3  317.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436766 SONALI  SULTANA Female No  106  23 23 OBC-A  1  317.00  60.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889224 SABNUR  PARVIN Female No  128  24 24 OBC-A  1  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782362 YOUNUS  BISWAS Male No  133  25 25 OBC-A  5  306.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391076 BIPASHA  PARVIN Female No  137  26 26 OBC-A  3  305.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149253 AFRAZ  ALAM Male No  148  27 27 OBC-A  2  302.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898215 ALTAB  MONDAL Male No  158  28 28 OBC-A  4  297.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001439999 MAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  165  29 29 OBC-A  4  293.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863887 MD SAHEEN ALAM Male No  168  30 30 OBC-A  2  292.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573897 RAIHAN  HALDAR Male No  171  31 31 OBC-A  3  290.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397477 ASHIQUE MD 

TARIKUZZAMAN

Male No  174  32 32 OBC-A  6  289.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282056 SHABNAJ  SARDAR Female No  177  33 33 OBC-A  3  288.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975239 REZWAN  MOLLA Male No  181  34 34 OBC-A  3  286.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211173 TAUFIK AHAMED MOLLA Male No  206  35 35 OBC-A  1  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658314 KAIYUM  MOLLA Male No  209  36 36 OBC-A  1  270.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368537 ANISA  ANAN Female No  212  37 37 OBC-A  3  269.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895425 AZAHARUDDIN  BAIDYA Male No  216  38 38 OBC-A  4  266.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871585 GALIB  HOSSAIN Male No  217  39 39 OBC-A  2  264.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850285 FARDIN  AHMED Male No  225  40 40 OBC-A  1  259.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069784 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  252  41 41 OBC-A  2  221.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001312506 SUKAMAL  NANDI Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  2  385.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407525 NAFISA  YASMIN Female No  4  2 2 OBC-B  1  382.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394219 ANUSHREE  MAITI Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  2  378.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063477 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  8  4 4 OBC-B  2  377.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230853 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  24  5 5 OBC-B  4  359.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037638 MADHU CHHANDA PAL Female No  25  6 6 OBC-B  2  359.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186321 AINDRILA  BISWAS Female No  28  7 7 OBC-B  2  355.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703045 RAKHEE  ROY Female No  39  8 8 OBC-B  1  348.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086689 MD ABU RAIHAN MONDAL Male No  43  9 9 OBC-B  2  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345398 ZEESHAN  GAZI Male No  48  10 10 OBC-B  5  345.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264472 EKLABYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  55  11 11 OBC-B  9  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588762 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  63  12 12 OBC-B  2  337.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375448 SULAGNA  MONDAL Female No  64  13 13 OBC-B  4  337.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880206 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  73  14 14 OBC-B  6  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000153424 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  74  15 15 OBC-B  2  334.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470598 JUNAID  GAZI Male No  78  16 16 OBC-B  1  332.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149420 BAISAKHI  MONDAL Female No  85  17 17 OBC-B  1  329.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353195 HIRAN  PAUL Male No  97  18 18 OBC-B  3  321.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395789 KRIPALJIT  HALDER Male No  98  19 19 OBC-B  1  321.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230760 ANKUSH  SARKAR Male No  108  20 20 OBC-B  4  316.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845091 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  110  21 21 OBC-B  1  316.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044680 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  113  22 22 OBC-B  2  314.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750082 SUBHRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  116  23 23 OBC-B  1  312.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105313 SUSMITA  SWAR Female No  116  23 24 OBC-B  2  312.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988228 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  122  24 25 OBC-B  5  309.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225009 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  135  25 26 OBC-B  7  305.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168754 SNEHA  DEY Female No  141  26 27 OBC-B  4  304.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275872 JINIYA  NASRIN Female No  142  27 28 OBC-B  3  304.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000918396 SINDHURA  BACHHER Female No  149  28 29 OBC-B  4  302.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155613 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  151  29 30 OBC-B  1  302.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880412 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  152  30 31 OBC-B  1  301.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982764 ANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  160  31 32 OBC-B  5  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149998 SAMIYA  PERVIN Female No  161  32 33 OBC-B  2  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054988 AGRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  173  33 34 OBC-B  2  289.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288557 RUMMANA  KHATUN Female No  186  34 35 OBC-B  1  281.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810561 AYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  187  35 36 OBC-B  1  281.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257465 ROHAN PARVEZ SANA Male No  189  36 37 OBC-B  2  281.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701758 SAHARAJ  GAZI Male No  190  37 38 OBC-B  3  281.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724737 DIBYAJOTI  SARKAR Male No  191  38 39 OBC-B  1  280.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274832 DEBABRATA  KARMAKAR Male No  204  39 40 OBC-B  2  273.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705777 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  206  40 41 OBC-B  1  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002665 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  210  41 42 OBC-B  1  270.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001651263 DIYA  DAWN Female No  213  42 43 OBC-B  1  269.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465992 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  215  43 44 OBC-B  16  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860075 ASHIK IKBAL GAZI Male No  220  44 45 OBC-B  4  264.00  52.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405830 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  224  45 46 OBC-B  13  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884810 NANDINI  DATTA Female No  230  46 47 OBC-B  3  254.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625062 SNEHA  DALAL Female No  239  47 48 OBC-B  2  244.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288977 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  244  48 49 OBC-B  5  239.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736617 REHAN  GAZI Male No  246  49 50 OBC-B  1  237.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983924 SNEHA  DEY Female No  249  50 51 OBC-B  2  231.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000065987 APURBA  PRADHAN Male No  11  1 1 SC  2  374.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472712 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  16  2 2 SC  2  367.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274511 SOUMYADEEP  SARKAR Male No  17  3 3 SC  4  366.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164091 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  26  4 4 SC  1  358.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092895 PRITY  KAHAR Female No  42  5 5 SC  4  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486085 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  44  6 6 SC  4  346.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798627 DISHA  PATRA Female No  49  7 7 SC  6  345.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208929 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  50  8 8 SC  4  345.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339323 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  57  9 9 SC  3  339.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730301 SUSMITA  SAHA Female No  69  10 10 SC  5  335.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892313 SWAPNA  PRAMANIK Female No  79  11 11 SC  2  332.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089624 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  80  12 12 SC  2  331.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078481 SUMI  MONDAL Female No  82  13 13 SC  3  331.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888792 SUMI  HAZRA Female No  83  14 14 SC  2  330.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000769774 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  91  15 15 SC  3  325.00  76.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213716 NIKITA  MONDAL Female No  96  16 16 SC  4  322.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752887 JYOTI  MISTRY Female No  99  17 17 SC  2  320.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127035 MIHIR  SARKAR Male No  105  18 18 SC  15  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751228 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  109  19 19 SC  2  316.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623187 DIP  PATRA Male No  121  20 20 SC  6  310.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587589 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  124  21 21 SC  3  309.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845186 BALARAM  GAIN Male No  129  22 22 SC  2  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516947 ARONNYAK  MONDAL Male No  138  23 23 SC  2  305.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161745 TAMA  DAS Female No  139  24 24 SC  1  304.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418687 PRINCE  BISWAS Male No  144  25 25 SC  4  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183422 SHRUTI SMRITI SARKAR Female No  145  26 26 SC  3  303.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482247 KUSUMITA  HALDER Female No  153  27 27 SC  3  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457140 RIMI  DAS Female No  154  28 28 SC  14  301.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001142841 ABHIJIT  MONDAL Male No  155  29 29 SC  1  299.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036848 SUBHRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  178  30 30 SC  5  287.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396017 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  183  31 31 SC  1  283.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817635 DISHA  ROY Female No  185  32 32 SC  1  282.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096006 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  188  33 33 SC  8  281.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052971 PIYASHA  SARKAR Female No  198  34 34 SC  3  277.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509661 SOURAV  RAY Male No  211  35 35 SC  4  269.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331474 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  214  36 36 SC  18  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047435 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  219  37 37 SC  2  264.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107655 ARKAPARNA  BISWAS Male No  223  38 38 SC  4  260.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440595 SHANTANU  ROY Male No  227  39 39 SC  3  256.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000784393 SARADA  SARDAR Female No  86  1 1 ST  3  329.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157786 DIBYENDU  SARDAR Male No  164  2 2 ST  3  293.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271646 SUSMITA  ORAON Female No  253  3 3 ST  6  217.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


